Friday August 26
Friday Sept 2
Tuesday Sept 13
Friday Sept 16
Wednesday Sept 21
Friday Sept 23
Thurs Sept 29
Thurs Oct 6
Friday Oct 7

Monday Oct 10
Tuesday Oct 11
Wednesday Oct 12
Thursday Oct 13
Friday Oct 14

Friday Oct 21
Friday Oct 28
Friday Nov 4

2016-2017

Fall Spirit Days

Football
Football
Volleyball
Football
Soccer
Football
Football
Volleyball
Football

Football
Football
Football

Owen H.S.  home
McDowell away
Pisgah away
Swain home
Pisgah away
Smoky Mtn  home
Brevard home-televised
Pisgah home

N. Hendo away

Pisgah Week away

(JV home)

W. Hendo home- Homecoming

E. Hendo home-Senior Night

Franklin away

Black and Gold Day
Tacky Tourist/BeachDay
Black Out Day
Nerds vs Preps Day
White Out Day
Decades Day

Baby I'm A Star Day
Pink Out/Camo Day
Opposite Day

America Day
Cowboy Day

Super Hero Day

Sad to be a Bear @Day
Spirit Shirt/Camo Day

“Spirit” Animal Day
Crazy Character Day
Dress Alike Day
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